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201203 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

128

270

207648

　

24909 

Y1569-04

�weilengjing

199785

�tianguangnuo

205339

2012/2/15

10

1.190

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 9:36:36 / Page 2

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


1.99

1.26

145

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

2

122

265

207649

　

24910 

Y1569-02

�weilengjing

199785

�tianguangnuo

205339

2012/2/15
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10

1.175

2.04

1.28

153

AA

MM

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

3

112

256

207650

　

24911 

Y0670-03

�caiwang

196687

�huqing
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201221

2012/2/15

11

1.127

2.10

1.30

156

AA

MN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

4

110

256

207651

　

24912 

Y0196-12

�machang
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201076

�fangxin

207368

2012/2/18

14

1.143

2.16

1.29

145

AA

NN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fu Kuan

5

107

250

207652

　

24913 
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Y0027-02

�niedan

197636

�xinhang

199942

2012/2/21

9

1.057

2.04

1.26

147

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

6

105

249

207653
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24914 

Y1189-11

�yangshun

189201

jiaping

202270

2012/2/18

17

1.111

2.13

1.37

154

AA

MM

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

7

104
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248

207654

　

24915 

Y0670-05

�caiwang

196687

�huqing

201221

2012/2/15

11

1.036

2.04

1.26

147

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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8

101

245

207655

　

24916 

Y0670-01

�caiwang

196687

�huqing

201221

2012/2/15

11

1.029

2.04

1.30

155

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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�

Number of boars off-tested: 12 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.047

�

2.10

��

1.31

��

154

�

　

 �

201203 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2
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Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1
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103

210

207656

　

24917 

Y0670-13

�caiwang

196687

�huqing

201221

2012/2/15

11

0.857

2.28

1.37

163

AA

MM

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 2 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.838

�

2.25

��

1.44

��

156

�
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